CHALET /STUDIO

Chalet 23m? or 25m? or 21m?

Studios (2 adults)

. 0 Rate 2 person's Night 57€
From April 30™ to Night 57€ Week  340€
June 20th Cost of night's per person Week 340€
Night 10€ (children) 20€(adult)
« Rate 2 person's Night 64€
From June 21° Night  64€ Week  371€
to July 4th Cost of night's per person Week 371€
Night 10€ (children) 20€(adult)
Week* 2 adults, 2 childrens 570€
From July 5% to : %
J l 1);“ (4 person's maximum) 3 adults, 1 children 605€ Week 465€
uly 4 adults 640€
Week* 2 adults, 2 childrens 620€
From July 12" to : %
J l zysth (4 person's maximum) 3 adults, 1 children 655€ Week 480€
uty 4 adults 690€
Week* 2 adults, 2 childrens 665€
From July 26™ to : %
A 27 1 6th (4 person's maximum) 3 adults, 1 children 700€ Week 495€
ugus 4 adults 735€
Week* 2 adults, 2 childrens 570€
From August 17t : #
t 24th (4 person's maximum) 3 adults, 1 children 605€ Week 465€
0 4 adults 640€
" Rate 2 person's Night 64€
From August 25 Night  64€ Week 371€
to 31 Cost of night's per person Week 371€
Night 10€(children) 20€(adult)
Rate 2 person's Night 57¢€
From September Night  57€ Week 340€
15t to 22 Cost of night's per person Week 340€
Night 10€(children) 20€(adult)

*All our rentals can be rented per night according to availability




